Y,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before His Honourable Judge AF JORDAAN

Onthe 09" JULY 2020

MOTION COURT G - COURT

DIVORCES

1818/2020 Daniel MW vs NF

1778/2020 Koekoe KC vs SM

1884/2020 Klokow J vs AN

5587/2015 Makgalane PK vs MA

5512/2019  Mokoqgo LPET vs TS




10.

11.

12.

840/2020

1715/2020

1355/2020

149/2020

1421/2020

1636/20

1605/2020

Phelane TRG vs TL

Rodgers MC vs G

Smit K vs SJ

Tsoai ME vs EM

Tswabole PSB vs EZ

ADMISSIONS

Van Dyk Christel

Steyn lzak Meyer

Legal Practitioner




13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

3583/2018

5712/2018

1769/2019

4872/2019

5350/2019

25/2020

643/2020

1468/2020

DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

Jeminah Motsheoa Majake & 2 Others vs Harmony Gold
Mining (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other
Default judgment

Keolebogile Consortium (Pty) Ltd t/a K Travel vs Board of
Directors: Bloem Water

Firstrand Bank Ltd vs Ritondeni Luvhengo

Declaring property executable

Firstrand Bank Limited vs EImo Van Schalkwyk

The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Matamela Kenneth Mphidi

13

The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Kobabolele Barry Msibi & 1
Other

Kishoor Pitamber & 1 Other vs Johannes Stephanus Bender &
1 Other

Talitha Victorina Mamakie Olifant & 1 Other vs The Executor:
Estate of the Late Toko Jacob Keneth Olifant & 7 Others




21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27,

2274/2015

1190/19

4558/16

1487/2019

650/2020

60/2020

932/2020

Default judgments

Gerhardus Jacobus Christiaan Venter vs Westonder (Pty) Ltd

Absa Bank Limited vs Amahopefull Civil Contractors CC & 1
Other

Absa Bank Limited vs Matthew Motalana Elephant

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Nokwazi Witness Zulu

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank vs Mr Sunday Nelson
Khumalo
Variation of judgment

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS

GMG Trust Company (SA) Ltd N.O. & 3 Others vs TJ
Wholesale Meat (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other

Summary judgment

CPI1 World (Pty) Ltd vs Hemistyle (Pty) Ltd t/a Acorn

Summary judgment




28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

4972/2019

1343/2020

2267/2020

5819/2019

1852/2020

5215/2019

4854/2019

INSOLVENCIES

The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Jonathan Benjamin B. Van
den Berg N.O. & 2 Others
Sequestration

Muller Gerhardus Johannes
Voluntary sequestration

Frank Cornelius Fourie
Boedeloorgawe

Xujun Zhou vs Tracksons Manufacturing CC
Liquidation

Oos-Vrystaat Kaap Operations vs Hoenderkop Farms (Pty) Ltd

13

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

Mpale Alex Tlali vs Standard Bank of South Africa

Money owing

Christiaan Pieter Brand vs San-Marie Muller & 1 Other

Interdict




35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

1601/2020

1635/2020

1927/2020

2079/2020

1350/2018

317/2019

1869/2019

5035/2019

1663/2020

Bismarck Boerdery CC vs CRE Stropers CC & 1 Other

OMW Crushers Virginia (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other vs Bernado
Winnaar & 10 Others

Reneilwe Linah Maenetja vs Linda Aubrey Nkomo & 2 Others

(13

Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd vs QCK Lezmin 4490 Close
Corporation

MM Lehlokoana vs RAF

Damages

NA Mjikelo vs RAF

Motudi Simon Moloi vs RAF

The Standard Bank of SA Ltd vs Stefanus Gerhardus Greyling
N.O. & 3 Others
Cancellation of agreement

Natalie Mitchell & 2 Others vs Cornelia Elizabeth Mitchell
N.O. & 2 Others




44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

1885/2020

1340/2020

1988/2020

2002/2020

1285/2020

1034/2018

2635/2019

2702/2019

To compel

Kramer Weihmann & Joubert Inc vs Jaqueline Cynthia
Fredericks & 2 Others

Kebuang Isabella Moreng

CAL

Dinah Majoel Lesiu

Curator Ad Litem

Stoffel Du Toit

Nozililo Annah Nyana vs The Executor: Estate of the Late
Ntsitsa Ruth Mziyeka & 6 Others

Declaratory order

Mashalaba & Associates & Consultants vs Nala Local
Municipality

Radebe: Nthabeleng Constance vs The Member of the
Executive Council for Health

Condonation

Marias Roccos Vermeulen & 1 Other vs Bluchner Hauman
Mellet N.O. & 2 Others




52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

805/2019

1344/2019

1937/2020

5184/2013

1570/2020

Edward Ditsele & 2 Others vs The Minister of Police & 1 Other

To compel

GG Ntsane vs RAF
Damages

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a First National Bank vs Coenraad
Hendrik VVan Den Berg N.O. & 2 Others
Notarial bond

Limakatso Violet Sejane vs William Lesenyeho Sejane

Amendment of deed of settlement

Liske Holbrook vs Allen Erasmus Drotske

Amendment of deed of settlement




